
Training
Skihütte Rodt 1.12.2024

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Irma COLLIENNE
O.L.V. Eifel
Strecke : D:03
Länge : 3500m
Zeit : 1:05:20 (18'40"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Irène JOST 1:10:06
3. Evelyne KOHN 1:14:28

1. 209 00:07:22 267m 27'35"/km
2. 202 00:06:53 00:14:15 318m 21'39"/km
3. 215 00:04:27 00:18:42 242m 18'23"/km
4. 204 00:05:57 00:24:39 303m 19'38"/km
5. 205 00:05:17 00:29:56 318m 16'37"/km
6. 210 00:04:31 00:34:27 333m 13'34"/km
7. 211 00:04:30 00:38:57 261m 17'14"/km
8. 216 00:03:56 00:42:53 218m 18'03"/km
9. 212 00:05:10 00:48:03 265m 19'30"/km

10. 206 00:06:57 00:55:00 369m 18'50"/km
11. 214 00:03:53 00:58:53 257m 15'07"/km
12. 213 00:04:22 01:03:15 231m 18'54"/km
13. 999 00:02:05 01:05:20 135m 15'26"/km
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